A4 Colour Printer

BP-C542PW

* Pages per minute: 42 B/W 42 Colour. * High print quality: up to 1200 x 1200 dpi.
= 7*“Touchscreen control pad with pinch and zoom capabilities. » Easy access to cloud services including Microsoft Teams.
* Industry leading system and data protection features. * Mobile print support including Sharpdesk Mobile, Sharp Print Service

Plugin, and AirPrint

* High productivity with expandable paper capacity of up to 2,350 * Impressive storage with standard 128GB SSD hard disk, and an
sheets. optional SSD hard disk up to 512GB.
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Specifications

GENERAL

Engine speed: A4 Colour (ppm)
Engine speed: A4 B/W (ppm)
Paper size: Min.-Max.

Paper weight (g/m?)

Paper capacity: Std. (sheets)
Paper capacity: Max. (sheets)
Warm Up Time (sec.)
Memory: Std. (GB)

SSD

SSD Capacity (GB)

Duplex

Power consumption (kW)
Dimensions (mm)

Weight (kg)

WIRELESS LAN

Wireless LAN (Standard / Option)
Compliant regulation

Security

42

42

A6 - A4
55-220
550
2,350
16

5

STD
128
STD
1.84
492 x610x 474
31

STD

EEE802.11a/ac/b/g/n

WEP, WPA / WPA2-mixed PSK, WPA
/ WPA2-mixed EAP*, WPA2-PSK,
WPA2-EAP*, WPA2 / WPA3-mixed
PSK / SAE, WPA3 SAE, WPA2 /
WPA3-mixed EAP*, WPA3 EAP

NETWORK PRINTER
Resolution (dpi)

Interface: Std.

Supported 0S: Std.

PDL emulation

TONERYIELD

Black (pages at 5% coverage)
Cyan (pages at 5% coverage)
Magenta (pages at 5% coverage)
Yellow (pages at 5% coverage)

600 x 600, 9,600 (equivalent) x 600,
1,200 x 1,200

USB2.0, USB3.0, 10Base-T, 100Base-
TX, 1000Base-T

Windows 10, 11, Windows Server
2016, Server 2019, Server 2022 /
Mac 0§ 10.10, 10.11, 10.12, 10.13,
10.14,10.15,11,12,13,14

PCL6, Adobe PostScript 3

24,000
8000
8000
8000
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