

A4 Colour Printer

# BP-C542PW



- Pages per minute: 42 B/W 42 Colour.
- 7 "Touchscreen control pad with pinch and zoom capabilities.
- Industry leading system and data protection features.
- High productivity with expandable paper capacity of up to 2,350 sheets.
- High print quality: up to 1200 x 1200 dpi.
- Easy access to cloud services including Microsoft Teams.
- Mobile print support including Sharpdesk Mobile, Sharp Print Service Plugin, and AirPrint
- Impressive storage with standard 128GB SSD hard disk, and an optional SSD hard disk up to 512GB.

# Specifications

## GENERAL

<b>Engine speed: A4 Colour (ppm)</b>	42
<b>Engine speed: A4 B/W (ppm)</b>	42
<b>Paper size: Min.-Max.</b>	A6 - A4
<b>Paper weight (g/m<sup>2</sup>)</b>	55 - 220
<b>Paper capacity: Std. (sheets)</b>	550
<b>Paper capacity: Max. (sheets)</b>	2,350
<b>Warm Up Time (sec.)</b>	16
<b>Memory: Std. (GB)</b>	5
<b>SSD</b>	STD
<b>SSD Capacity (GB)</b>	128
<b>Duplex</b>	STD
<b>Power consumption (kW)</b>	1.84
<b>Dimensions (mm)</b>	492 x 610 x 474
<b>Weight (kg)</b>	31

## WIRELESS LAN

<b>Wireless LAN (Standard / Option)</b>	STD
<b>Compliant regulation</b>	IEEE802.11 a / ac / b / g / n
<b>Security</b>	WEP, WPA / WPA2-mixed PSK, WPA / WPA2-mixed EAP*, WPA2-PSK, WPA2-EAP*, WPA2 / WPA3-mixed PSK / SAE, WPA3 SAE, WPA2 / WPA3-mixed EAP*, WPA3 EAP

## NETWORK PRINTER

<b>Resolution (dpi)</b>	600 x 600, 9,600 (equivalent) x 600, 1,200 x 1,200
<b>Interface: Std.</b>	USB2.0, USB3.0, 10Base-T, 100Base-TX, 1000Base-T
<b>Supported OS: Std.</b>	Windows 10, 11, Windows Server 2016, Server 2019, Server 2022 / Mac OS 10.10, 10.11, 10.12, 10.13, 10.14, 10.15, 11, 12, 13, 14
<b>PDL emulation</b>	PCL6, Adobe PostScript 3

## TONER YIELD

<b>Black (pages at 5% coverage)</b>	24,000
<b>Cyan (pages at 5% coverage)</b>	8000
<b>Magenta (pages at 5% coverage)</b>	8000
<b>Yellow (pages at 5% coverage)</b>	8000